
Royal Thai Embassy, 
Islamabad 

ANNOUNCEMENT 

The Royal Thai Embassy wishes to inform visa applicants 
regarding the visa fees as follows: 

1. Visa applicants are required only to pay for the visa fees 
according to the visa fee structure, mentioned below as well as on the 
website: http:l/www.thaiembassy .or~islamabad~enlservices/94 1145789- 
VISA-FEE-STRUCTURE. html 

2. Any visa fee not mentioned in the visa fee structure will 
not be accepted by The Royal Embassy. Those extra fees are considered 
corruption and all involved will be subjected to punitive action. 

3. Visa applicants are advised to report any corruption case 
related to the visa fees via the Embassy's mobile no. 0311-056-2642. 

Visa ̂ Fees 
(Pakistani Rupee) . 

8,000 
20,000 

4,000 
20,000 

3,000 
6,000 
9,000 

Visa Category 

Non-Immigrant Visa: 
Non-By Non-ED, 

Non-F, and Non-0 

Tourist 

Transit 

Number of Entm 

Single 
Multiple 

Single 
Multiple 
Single 
Double 
Triple 


