

Royal Thai Embassy, Islamabad

ANNOUNCEMENT

The Royal Thai Embassy wishes to inform visa applicants regarding the visa fees as follows:

1. Visa applicants are required <u>only</u> to pay for the visa fees according to the visa fee structure, mentioned below as well as on the website: <u>http://www.thaiembassy.org/islamabad/en/services/941/45789-</u> <u>VISA-FEE-STRUCTURE.html</u>

Visa Category	Number of Entry	Visa Fees (Pakistani Rupee)
Non-Immigrant Visa:	Single	8,000
Non-B, Non-ED,	Multiple	20,000
Non-F, and Non-O	_	
Tourist	Single	4,000
	Multiple	20,000
Transit	Single	3,000
	Double	6,000
	Triple	9,000

2. Any visa fee not mentioned in the visa fee structure will not be accepted by The Royal Embassy. Those extra fees are considered corruption and all involved will be subjected to punitive action.

3. Visa applicants are advised to report any corruption case related to the visa fees via the Embassy's mobile no. <u>0311-056-2642</u>.

